Data Sheet
The Agilent ConvecTorr gauge tube has high levels of accuracy and is ideal for rapid,
repetitive pumpdowns from atmospheric pressure. This robust, cost-effective
thermal vacuum gauge offers continuous and repeatable pressure measurements
from 1 x 10-4 Torr (1.33 x 10-4 mbar) to atmosphere, at temperatures from 0°C to
50°C. The tube has been optimized for convection cooling, resulting in superior
readings at higher pressures.
Seperately, the ConvecTorr gauge simulator provides a way to calibrate and set

Materials
304 stainless steel with platinel filament and ABS housing
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Fitting Shipping
Weight kg
(lbs)
ConvecTorr Gauge Tube,
platinel filament
L9090301 ⅛ in. NPT 0.5 (1.0)
L9090302 DN 16 CFF
(1.33 in CFF)
0.5 (1.0)
L9090305 DN 16 ISO-KF 0.5 (1.0)
L9090306 DN 25 ISO-KF 0.5 (1.0)
X3203-60012 DN 40 CFF
(2.75 in CFF)
0.5 (1.0)
Contact information